CAR REFINISH
The wide range of solutions that
it offers is designed by a team of
specialized technicians who aim to get
the maximum in terms of technological
innovation, performance
and cost/benefit ratio.
Present in more than 100 countries

White Tin 1.00 L 1.280 kg 12
ICR SPRINT CAR REFINISH   |   81
82   |   ICR SPRINT CAR REFINISH
ADV
ITEMS
ICR SPRINT CAR REFINISH   |   83
ADV ITEMS
CODE DESCRIPTION
APASTE1-N Navy graduated stick n.1- 2:1+5:1
APASTE2 Red graduated stick n.2 4:1+3:1
APASTE4-N Graduated rod n.4
APAPRI0-N Can Openers
APSPAPL-N Plastic Spreader Sprint
OPMAGL0 T-Shirt Sprint
OPBERF1-N Cap F1 Sprint
OPTUTA1-54 Nylon racing suit size 54
OPTUTA1-56 Nylon racing suit size 56
OPTUTA1-58 Nylon racing suit size 58
OPTUTA2-54 Rally racing suit size 54
OPTUTA2-56 Rally racing suit size 56
OPTUTA2-58 Rally racing suit size 58
OPBLOBA Block notes ICR
OPPENNE-N ICR pen
OPSCHE0-N Repairs form
OPBORS0 Cotton shopper ICR
OPBBANS-N Flag ICR-Sprint 100x150
APLAVSP1-N ICR spatula cleaner
84   |   ICR SPRINT CAR REFINISH
ACCESSORIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
NAMA19X50 Tape “masking 8030” 19x50 ivory “new” - 96 pcs
NAMA25X50 Tape “masking 8030” 25x50 ivory “new” - 72 pcs
NAMA38X50 Tape “masking 8030” 38x50 ivory “new ”- 48 pcs
NAMA50X50 Tape “masking 8030” 50x50 ivory “new” - 36 pcs
NAMA100X50 Tape “masking 8030” 100x50 ivory “new” - 18 pcs
ACSPUGN Foam masking tape
VTW8R00 W8 pink pad
VTW8RV0 W8 pink velcro pad
VMACCA0 Normal dispenser for cartridges